

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JHARKHAND AT RANCHI
W.P.(C) No.2100 of 2019

Anil Kumar		 Petitioner
	Versus	
The Jharkhand State Information Commission & Ors.		 Respondents

....

CORAM: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAJESH KUMAR

For the Petitioner	: Mr. Abhay Prakash, Adv.
For the State	: Mr. Shishir Suman, AC to AAG-IV
For the JSIC	: Mr. Sanjoy Piprawall, Adv.

....

07/04.12.2025

1. Adjournment has been sought for by the learned counsel for the Information Commission.
2. As prayed for, by way of last chance, the matter is adjourned to be listed after two weeks.

(Rajesh Kumar, J.)

Dated 04.12.2025
Shahid/
uploaded